PCB INTERCONNECT, Modular
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
220
HOUSINGS
Dimensions (mm)
Crimp Terminals (open barrel)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02FL
3 way TKC03FL
4 way TKC04FL
5 way TKC05FL
6 way TKC06FL
7 way TKC07FL
8 way TKC08FL
9 way TKC09FL
10 way TKC10FL
11 way TKC11FL
12 way TKC12FL
13 way TKC13FL
14 way TKC14FL
15 way TKC15FL
16 way TKC16FL
17 way TKC17FL
18 way TKC18FL
19 way TKC19FL
20 way TKC20FL
Housings (with locking ramp)
Crimp Terminal
Manf. Part No. &

Snap-on moulded covers for protecting the rear terminations.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Polarising Key TKCD-KEY
Dimensions (mm)
Dust Covers
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TIC02FEL
3 way TIC03FEL
4 way TIC04FEL
5 way TIC05FEL
6 way TIC06FEL
7 way TIC07FEL
8 way TIC08FEL
9 way TIC09FEL
10 way TIC10FEL
11 way TIC11FEL
12 way TIC12FEL
13 way TIC13FEL
14 way TIC14FEL
15 way TIC15FEL
16 way TIC16FEL
17 way TIC17FEL
18 way TIC18FEL
19 way TIC19FEL
20 way TIC20FEL
Housings (with locking ramp)
Insulation Displacement (IDC)
3.96 x no. ways

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02MSL
3 way TKC03MSL
4 way TKC04MSL
5 way TKC05MSL
6 way TKC06MSL
7 way TKC07MSL
8 way TKC08MSL
9 way TKC09MSL
10 way TKC10MSL
11 way TKC11MSL
12 way TKC12MSL
13 way TKC13MSL
14 way TKC14MSL
15 way TKC15MSL
16 way TKC16MSL
17 way TKC17MSL
18 way TKC18MSL
19 way TKC19MSL
20 way TKC20MSL
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02MRL
3 way TKC03MRL
4 way TKC04MRL
5 way TKC05MRL
6 way TKC06MRL
7 way TKC07MRL
8 way TKC08MRL
9 way TKC09MRL
10 way TKC10MRL
11 way TKC11MRL
12 way TKC12MRL
13 way TKC13MRL
14 way TKC14MRL
15 way TKC15MRL
16 way TKC16MRL
17 way TKC17MRL
18 way TKC18MRL
19 way TKC19MRL
20 way TKC20MRL
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02MS
3 way TKC03MS
4 way TKC04MS
5 way TKC05MS
6 way TKC06MS
7 way TKC07MS
8 way TKC08MS
9 way TKC09MS
10 way TKC10MS
11 way TKC11MS
12 way TKC12MS
13 way TKC13MS
14 way TKC14MS
15 way TKC15MS
16 way TKC16MS
17 way TKC17MS
18 way TKC18MS
19 way TKC19MS
20 way TKC20MS
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02MR
3 way TKC03MR
4 way TKC04MR
5 way TKC05MR
6 way TKC06MR
7 way TKC07MR
8 way TKC08MR
9 way TKC09MR
10 way TKC10MR
11 way TKC11MR
12 way TKC12MR
13 way TKC13MR
14 way TKC14MR
15 way TKC15MR
16 way TKC16MR
17 way TKC17MR
18 way TKC18MR
19 way TKC19MR
20 way TKC20MR
Straight Straight
Right Angle
Dimensions (mm)

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02FR
3 way TKC03FR
4 way TKC04FR
5 way TKC05FR
6 way TKC06FR
7 way TKC07FR
8 way TKC08FR
9 way TKC09FR
10 way TKC10FR
11 way TKC11FR
12 way TKC12FR
13 way TKC13FR
14 way TKC14FR
15 way TKC15FR
16 way TKC16FR
17 way TKC17FR
18 way TKC18FR
19 way TKC19FR
20 way TKC20FR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02FB
3 way TKC03FB
4 way TKC04FB
5 way TKC05FB
6 way TKC06FB
7 way TKC07FB
8 way TKC08FB
9 way TKC09FB
10 way TKC10FB
11 way TKC11FB
12 way TKC12FB
13 way TKC13FB
14 way TKC14FB
15 way TKC15FB
16 way TKC16FB
17 way TKC17FB
18 way TKC18FB
19 way TKC19FB
20 way TKC20FB
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
2 way TKC02FS
3 way TKC03FS
4 way TKC04FS
5 way TKC05FS
6 way TKC06FS
7 way TKC07FS
8 way TKC08FS
9 way TKC09FS
10 way TKC10FS
11 way TKC11FS
12 way TKC12FS
13 way TKC13FS
14 way TKC14FS
15 way TKC15FS
16 way TKC16FS
17 way TKC17FS
18 way TKC18FS
19 way TKC19FS
20 way TKC20FS
PCB SOCKETS
Dimensions (mm)
3.96 x no. ways